

Present : Shri Soumen Sarkar,
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.
JO Code- WB00889.

Title Appeal no. 209 of 2015 (CIS)
Title Appeal no.48 of 2012

Order No. 114
dt. 08.01.2024

Today is fixed for further order after disposal of Misc. Case no. 40 of 2018.

The aforesaid Misc. Case is still pending.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing **23-02-2024** for further order.

(Dictated & corrected)

A.D.J. 3rd Court, Purulia.

A.D.J. 3rd Court, Purulia.