

**Present : Soumen Sarkar (WB00889)
ADJ, 3rd Court, Purulia.**

**Title Appeal no.209 of 2015(CIS)
Title Appeal no. 48 of 2012**

Order No.116

Date 23-02-2024

This day is fixed for further order after disposal of Misc. Case no. 40 of 2018.

The aforesaid Misc. Case is still pending.

Case is adjourned today.

Fixing **05-04-2024** for further order.

D/C by me.

ADJ, 3rd Court, Purulia.

ADJ, 3rd Court, Purulia.