

**Present: Sri Rana Dam,
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court Puulia
in charge.
Title Appeal No 48 of 2012
Title Appeal No209 of 2015 (CIS)**

Order No 124

Dt 31.07.2024 **P.O. is on leave on duty.**

Today is fixed for further order awaiting disposal of Misc Case.

Both parties re absent jwithout taking steps.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix12.08. 2024 for further order awaiting disposal of Misc Case.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court Puulia
in charge.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court Puulia
in charge.