

**Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court ,Purulia
Title Appeal 48 of 2012
Title Appeal 209 of 2015 (CIS)**

Order No 130

Dt 02.12.2024

Today is fixed for further order awaiting disposal of Misc Case.

Op files hazrah.

No time today. PO is busy in sessions matter.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 21.12.2024 for further order awaiting disposal of Misc Case.

(Dictated & Corrected)

**Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia**

**Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.**