

Present: Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia
Title Appeal No: 48 of 2012
Title Appeal No: 209 of 2015 (CIS)

Order No. 157

Dated-03.01.2026

Today is fixed for further order awaiting disposal of Misc Case.

Both sides file Hazira.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **30-01-2026** for further order awaiting disposal of Misc Case.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.